

U-099-~~104~~ Nabimagar Betua Rd. Hicel Dhammi Hosanpur-
Padanra District 23rd Police-2018)

Infantry **DIVISION**

SUB-DIVISION

7c. BARK

MEASUREMENT BOOK

170-4448

Agency - Shakti Const.

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) clearing & Crumbling road land —					
0.79 Hect, wide TMS P-1					
@ RS 72697.86/Hec — RA					57431=00
(2) Const. of G.S.B. —					
97.91 m ² , wide TMS P-3					
@ RS 2536.87/m ² — RA					248385=00
(3) Providing WBM Cur-II —					
92.76 m ² , wide TMS P-5					
@ RS 5251.65/m ² — RA					487143=00
(4) Providing WBM Cur-III —					
186.19 m ² , wide TMS P-7					
@ RS 5016.94/m ² — RA					934104=00
(5) Providing Primer Coat — do —					
2482.54 m ² , wide TMS P-7					
@ RS 60.50/m ² — RA					150194=00
(6) Providing Tack Coat —					
2482.54 m ² , wide TMS P-8					
@ RS 20.80/m ² — RA					51637=00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Provision & Laying Min Seal Surface —					
2482.54 m ² , vide TMB P-8					
@ RS 281.89/m ² — RS					699803.00
(8) Provision & Laying ^{Track Coat} S.D.B.C. —					
6947.36 m ² , vide TMB P-13					
@ RS 17.34/m ² — RS					121474.00
(9) Provision & Laying S.D.B.C. —					
174.934 m ² , vide TMB P-14					
@ RS 14636.75/m ² — RS					2560465.00
(10) Dry lean concrete concrete —					
61.88 m ³ , vide TMB P-8					
@ RS 4510.66/m ³ — RS					279120.00
(11) PCC Pavement m30 —					
619.20 m ³ , vide TMB P-11					
@ RS 8405.50/m ³ — RS					5204686.00
(12) Provision & Fixing Loko of Main Project —					
03 No., vide TMB P-					
@ RS 10635.09/each — RS					31905.00
Continuation					10826347.00

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) 300 mm dia irrigation Pipe - 82.50 m wide TMB P-5 @ Rs 987.59/m — RS 81476=00 ✓					
(14) Road MARKING on B.T Portion — do — 359.60 M² wide TMB P-15 @ Rs 886.39/M² — RS 318746=00 ✓					
(15) Road MARKING on R.C. Portion — do — 324.80 M² wide TMB P-14 @ Rs 1004.15 /M² — RS 326148=00 ✓					
(16) Pedestrian Crossing — 24.00 M² wide TMB P-15 @ Rs 886.39 /M² — RS 21273=00 Rs. 11573990=00 Add 18 ft. G.S-T 2089318=00 It. L.C 115740=00 S.P.e → 90103=00 Rs. 13863151=00 Less 10 ft. below 1386315=00 RS 12476836=00 ✓					
Auman 25/03/24 AE 25.03.24					

Continuation